Signal towers ready assembled
Ø45mm/1.77” 8LT4... series
Steady light and pulsed or
continuous sound modules
Signal towers Ø50mm/1.97” and
Ø70mm/2.75” LTN... series
Modular and combinations up to
5 modules; steady or blinking light.

Signal towers
Ø50mm/1.97” LTN... series
 Order code        Description Qty per    Wt.
pkg
n°            [kg]
 Blinking or steady light modules.
 Integrated LED lamp.
LTN50ML1         Orange 1             0.037
LTN50ML3         Green 1             0.037
LTN50ML4         Red 1             0.037
LTN50ML6         Blue 1             0.037
LTN50ML8�     White 1             0.037
 Continuous sound modules�.
LTN50MSL        85dB. IP65, Type 4 1             0.050
LTN50MSH        100dB. IP20 1             0.048
 Wiring modules.
LTN50MW024   12...24VDC 1             0.136
LTN50MW230   110...230VAC 1             0.222
 Top cover.
LTN50C              To be used only if sound      5             0.010
module is not present
 Fixing bases.
LTN50BP1         Horizontal surface  1             0.032
mounting, black plastic
LTN50BP2� Wall mounting, grey plastic  1             0.046
LTN50BP3         Horizontal surface or wall     1             0.076
mounting, black plastic
LTN50BM1        Horizontal surface 1             0.072
mounting, metal
LTN50BM2        Wall mounting, metal            1             0.088
LTN50BM3        Horizontal surface or wall     1             0.173
mounting, metal
 Extension tubes�.
LTN50P100        100mm/3.94”, metal             5             0.028
LTN50P250       250mm/9.84”, metal             5             0.068
 LTN50P400       400mm/15.75”, metal           5             0.109
 LTN50P100T     100mm/3.94”, metal             5             0.027
with threaded end
 LTN50P250T     250mm/9.84”, metal             5             0.066
with threaded end
 LTN50P400T     400mm/15.75”, metal           5             0.108
with threaded end
� For light towers including both white light module and sound modules
please check the wiring diagram at page 8-17.
� For fixing base LTN50BP2 the extension tube LTNP... without threaded

Signal towers
Ø70mm/2.75” LTN... series
 Order code        Description Qty per    Wt.
pkg
n°            [kg]
 Blinking or steady light modules.
 Integrated LED lamp.
LTN70ML1         Orange 1             0.066
LTN70ML3         Green 1             0.066
LTN70ML4         Red 1             0.066
LTN70ML6         Blue 1             0.066
LTN70ML8�     White 1             0.066
 Continuous sound modules�.
LTN70MSL        85dB. IP65, Type 4 1             0.065
LTN70MSH        100dB. IP20 1             0.062
 Wiring modules.
LTN70MW024   12...24VDC 1             0.170
LTN70MW230   110...230VAC 1             0.277
 Top cover.
LTN70C              To be used only if sound      5             0.014
module is not present
 Fixing bases.
LTN70BP1         Horizontal surface  1             0.040
mounting, black plastic
LTN70BP2� Wall mounting, grey plastic  1             0.067
LTN70BP3         Horizontal surface or wall     1             0.094
mounting, black plastic
LTN70BM1        Horizontal surface  1             0.101
mounting, metal
LTN70BM2        Wall mounting, metal            1             0.131
LTN70BM3        Horizontal surface or wall     1             0.242
mounting, metal
 Extension tubes�.
LTN70P100        100mm/3.94”, metal             5             0.043
LTN70P250       250mm/9.84”, metal             5             0.105
 LTN70P400       400mm/15.75”, metal           5             0.167
 LTN70P100T     100mm/3.94”, metal             5             0.039
with threaded end
 LTN70P250T     250mm/9.84”, metal             5             0.100
with threaded end
 LTN70P400T     400mm/15.75”, metal           5             0.163
with threaded end
� For light towers including both white light module and sound modules
please check the wiring diagram at page 8-17.
� For fixing base LTN70BP2 the extension tube LTNP... without threaded